Interactive Catalog Replaces Catalog Pages
Sensing and Control
Honeywell Inc.
11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
Honeywell Sensing and Control has replaced
the PDF product catalog with the new
Interactive Catalog. The Interactive Catalog is

Current sourcing
Current sinking
Ordering guide
Listing Description
932AB2W-A2P-PGM Normally open, current sourcing
932AA3W-A2P-PGM Normally open, current sourcing
932AB2W-A2N-PGM Normally open, current sinking
932AA3W-A2N-PGM Normally open, current sinking
Dimensions in mm (for reference only)
b
37
Specifications